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OHIO STATE
MICHIGAN

THE GAME

GAME 12

NOVEMBER 28, 2015
MICHIGAN STADIUM

OSU 42 – MICHIGAN 13

T. POWELL 7

G. CONLEY 5

V. BELL 4

D. LEE 7

R. McMILLAN 9

J. PERRY 10

LEADING TACKLERS
D E F E N S E

PLAYER OF
THE GAME

15Ezekiel Elliott
RB

221 Total Yards
214 Yards Rushing
2 Touchdowns
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POINTS

POINTS PER QUARTER
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ohiostatebuckeyes.com
01

espn.com
02

cfbstats.com
03

WHERE OHIO STATE FANS GATHER

E L E V E N W A R R I O R S . C O M

50%

9/18

53%

7/13

3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS

C. SAMUEL 12 YDS

J. MARSHALL 25 YDS

M. THOMAS 50 YDS

LONG 38 YDS

LEADING RECEIVERS

33%

1/3

50%

1/2

4TH DOWN CONVERSIONS

C. SAMUEL 11 YDS

J.T. BARRETT 139 YDS

E. ELLIOTT 214 YDS

LONG 66 YDS

LEADING RUSHERS


